
	

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 

  
 

CUPE 4627 Shop Stewards 
 
Deanne Bates     Lindsay Bourne 
chiefshopsteward@cupe4627.com  vice-president2@cupe4627.com 
778.321.4627     604.871.7000x7196 
 
Darko Bubica     Kevin Coutts 
vice-president@cupe4627.com   kevinc@cupe4627.com 
778.883/4627     604.871.7000x8480 
 
Charly Jadranin     Chris Joyce 
charly@cupe4627.com    president@cupe4627.com 
604.871.7000x7050     604.321.7261 
 
Killian McGibney     Paul Yeung 
killian@cupe4627.com    pauly@cupe4627.com 
604.871.7000x7420     604.871.7000x8404 
 

CUPE 4627 Shop Stewards in Training 
 
Fred Boyd      Mihaela Mujdei 
fred@cupe4627.com    mihaela@cupe4627.com 
604.871.7000x7150     604.871.7000x7186 
 


